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Updates, lectures and demo’s on equine quantitative gait analysis

Time

08.30

09.00

09.15

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.30

13.30

14.30

Content

Welcome with coffee

Introduction, content and aim of today

Clinical application of the EquiGait system

Clinical application of Alogo - the MovePro

Quantitative gait analysis technologies: what’s new?

Coffee break

SEMG and AMG; opportunities and challenges for

the clinician

Latest insights around the quantification of

flexion tests

Lunch break

Abstract presentations

Revalidation of equine patients; how can you

quantify your therapy and results?

Speaker/instructor

Filipe Serra Braganca
EGAS

Thilo Pfau

University of Calgary, Canada
Founder of the EquiGait system

David Deillon
Switzerland
Founder of Alogo

Thilo Pfau

University of Calgary, Canada
Founder of the EquiGait system

Ineke Smit
Utrecht University,
The Netherlands

Marijke Jonkhart
Utrecht University,
The Netherlands

EGAS members and
participants

Russell Mckechnie-Guire
Hartpury University, U.K.
Founder of Centaur Biomechanics



15.15

15.30

16.30

17.30

18.30

21.00

Coffee break

Quantification of the horse - saddle - rider

interaction; what is clinically applicable?

DEMO | Visual assessment of equine locomotion
examinations; what can we learn from eye tracking

technologies?

DEMO | Measuring spinal kinematics with the
EquiGait system

Drinks & Bites & Fun

End of the EGAS Annual Event 2024

Russell Mckechnie-Guire
Hartpury University, U.K.
Founder of Centaur Biomechanics

Sanne van Zalen

Utrecht University,
The Netherlands

Thilo Pfau

University of Calgary, Canada
Founder of the EquiGait system



