

Equine Gait Analysis Society Annual Event



Utrecht University, The Netherlands 15.11.2024

Updates, lectures and demo's on equine quantitative gait analysis

Time	Content	Speaker/instructor
08.30	Welcome with coffee	
09.00	Introduction, content and aim of today	Filipe Serra Bragança EGAS
09.15	Clinical application of the EquiGait system	Thilo Pfau University of Calgary, Canada Founder of the EquiGait system
10.00	Clinical application of Alogo - the MovePro	David Deillon Switzerland Founder of Alogo
10.30	Quantitative gait analysis technologies: what's new?	Thilo Pfau University of Calgary, Canada Founder of the EquiGait system
11.00	Coffee break	
11.15	sEMG and AMG; opportunities and challenges for the clinician	Ineke Smit Utrecht University, The Netherlands
12.00	Latest insights around the quantification of flexion tests	Marijke Jonkhart Utrecht University, The Netherlands
12.30	Lunch break	
13.30	Abstract presentations	EGAS members and participants
14.30	Revalidation of equine patients; how can you quantify your therapy and results?	Russell Mckechnie-Guire Hartpury University, U.K. Founder of Centaur Biomechanics

15.15	Coffee break	
15.30	Quantification of the horse - saddle - rider interaction; what is clinically applicable?	Russell Mckechnie-Guire Hartpury University, U.K. Founder of Centaur Biomechanics
16.30	DEMO Visual assessment of equine locomotion examinations; what can we learn from eye tracking technologies?	Sanne van Zalen Utrecht University, The Netherlands
17.30	DEMO Measuring spinal kinematics with the EquiGait system	Thilo Pfau University of Calgary, Canada Founder of the EquiGait system
18.30	Drinks & Bites & Fun	
21.00	End of the EGAS Annual Event 2024	